hobson.com.au
about our...
DID YOU KNOW?
Internal Threaded
Stud Anchor
Bolt Tension  |  Anti-Vibration  |  Product Reliability  |  Traceability
QUALITY FASTENERS SINCE 1935hobson.com.au
Disclaimer: While every reasonable effort has been made to ensure that this document is correct at the time of printing, Hobson Engineering®, its agencies and employees, disclaim

L
TL
Do
Di
L
TL
INTERNAL THREADED STUD ANCHOR
CARBON STEEL / ZINC PLATED (ROHS COMPLIANT)  / CLASS 5.8 AS4291.1
Part Qfind Size Length Drill Hole
Size ø
Internal
Thread Length Inner ø Outer ø Pack
Qty
L (mm) D (mm) TL (mm) Di (mm) Do (mm)
MCIMSZDM080090 MCI100 M8 x 1.25 90 14 30 8 12 25
MCIMSZDM100090 MCI101 M10 x 1.50 90 18 35 10 16 25
MCIMSZDM120090 MCI102 M12 x 1.75 90 22 40 12 20 10
MCIMSZDM120125 MCI103 M12 x 1.75 125 22 40 12 20 10
MCIMSZDM160125 MCI104 M16 x 2.00 125 28 40 16 25 10
MCIMSZDM200180 MCI105 M20 x 2.50 180 34 60 20 30 5